Project
Notes
STANDARD
Category
DMXINFWLCD4
DMXINFWLCD4 - 4 Channel Waterproof DMX Interface
ORDERING GUIDE
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
Dimensions
Width: 2.88 in (73 mm)
Length: 7.09 in (180 mm)
Depth: 1.53 in (39 mm)
4 CHANNEL WATERPROOF DMX INTERFACE
GENLED Acolyte®’s Waterproof DMX Interface is used with
our DMX controllers to seamlessly operate our color changing
Ribbonlyte and fixtures.
•	 12 - 36 V input
•	 4 Channels
•	 5A max per channel output / 20A max
•	 IP66 Protection, rated for outdoor use
•	 LCD display for digital programming
•	 Power In / Out
Date Project
Notes
GENLED Acolyte® does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and GENLED Acolyte® is not in any
way liable for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
5-Day QuickShip Program
4 CHANNEL WATERPROOF DMX INTERFACE
Page 2GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / DIMENSIONS / FUNCTIONS
Common  Anode Output(+)
CH 3:B/W W output(-)
CH 4:W/C W output(-)
CH 1:R/W W output(-)
CH 2:G/C W output(-)
DC12-36V
Po we r Input
D+
D-
GND
DMX512  inpu t
D+
D-
GND
DMX512  output
DMXINFWLCD4
RoHS
DMX512 Decoder
180116V1
TEMP RANGE:-20℃-+50℃
 tc=75℃
IP67